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Bus 8720 Lübeck >Kastorf - Sandesneben >Trittau Go to website

Direction
Trittau, Vorburg — Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

43 stops

Open route schedule

Trittau, Vorburg

Trittau, Rathaus

Trittau, Alter Markt

Trittau, Alter Bahnhof

Trittau, Otto-Hahn-Straße (Ost)

Grönwohld, Papierholz

Grönwohld, An der Millerbek

Grönwohld, Linauer Berg

Grönwohld, Steinern 11

Linau, Bollweg 10

Linau, Dröge Möhl

Linau, Feilberg

Linau, Dorfstraße

Sirksfelde, Kalkkuhle

Wentorf A/S, Schüttenmoor

Wentorf A/S, Sparrbucht

Sandesneben, Schule

Sandesneben, Blumenstraße

Sandesneben, Bürgerende

Sandesneben, Einkaufszentrum

Sandesneben, Hollit

Route schedule
Trittau, Vorburg — Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

Monday 04:16-20:19

Tuesday 04:16-20:19

Wednesday 04:16-20:19

Thursday 04:16-20:19

Friday 04:16-20:19

Saturday 05:19-19:19

Sunday 07:19-19:19

Route info

Direction: Trittau, Vorburg

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Sandesneben, Abzweigung Lüchow

Labenz, Im Ruhwinkel

Labenz, Steinhorster Straße

Klinkrade, Feuerwehrhaus

Schäferkaten

Kastorf, Christianshöhe

Kastorf, Alte Schule

Kastorf, Im Park

Bliestorf, Weedener Weg

Bliestorf, Neuer Weg

Bliestorf, Lübecker Straße

Kronsforde, Forstamt Stadtwald

Kronsforde, Kirche

Lübeck Schiereichenkoppel

Lübeck Malmöstraße

Lübeck Vorrader Straße

Lübeck Sana Kliniken

Lübeck Verwaltungszentrum Mühlentor

Lübeck Fegefeuer

Lübeck Königstraße

Lübeck Kohlmarkt

Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof — Trittau, Vorburg

42 stops

Open route schedule

Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

Lübeck Sandstraße

Lübeck Fegefeuer

Lübeck Verwaltungszentrum Mühlentor

Lübeck Sana Kliniken

Lübeck Vorrader Straße

Lübeck Malmöstraße

Lübeck Schiereichenkoppel

Kronsforde, Kirche

Kronsforde, Forstamt Stadtwald

Bliestorf, Lübecker Straße

Bliestorf, Neuer Weg

Bliestorf, Weedener Weg

Kastorf, Im Park

Kastorf, Alte Schule

Kastorf, Christianshöhe

Schäferkaten

Klinkrade, Feuerwehrhaus

Labenz, Steinhorster Straße

Labenz, Im Ruhwinkel

Sandesneben, Abzweigung Lüchow

Sandesneben, Hollit

Sandesneben, Einkaufszentrum

Sandesneben, Bürgerende

Sandesneben, Blumenstraße

Route schedule
Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof — Trittau, Vorburg

Monday 04:55-22:16

Tuesday 04:55-22:16

Wednesday 04:55-22:16

Thursday 04:55-22:16

Friday 04:55-22:16

Saturday 07:19-23:19

Sunday 07:19-21:19

Route info

Direction: Lübeck ZOB/Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Sandesneben, Schule

Wentorf A/S, Sparrbucht

Wentorf A/S, Schüttenmoor

Sirksfelde, Kalkkuhle

Linau, Dorfstraße

Linau, Feilberg

Linau, Dröge Möhl

Linau, Bollweg 10

Grönwohld, Steinern 11

Grönwohld, Linauer Berg

Grönwohld, An der Millerbek

Grönwohld, Papierholz

Trittau, Otto-Hahn-Straße (Ost)

Trittau, Alter Bahnhof

Trittau, Alter Markt

Trittau, Rathaus

Trittau, Vorburg

8720 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wentorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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